ELA

Teacher RM
Allen B17
Boyd B12
Cooper B13
Custer A8
Daniel, S T52
Gibbs B14
Hackney T53
Jeffries M206
Land B16
Leskosky T56
Long M205
Lowe C22
Smith, A M230
Towns M225
Turner B15
White T55
Wildes M227
Social Studies

Teacher RM
Bailey T54
Bone T46
Douglas T43
Ekey T50
Flanders T47
Leskosky T56
Martin, K T45
Mayhew T42
Slaughter T44
Stahlman T48
Watts T48
Windon T49
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WRHS Tutoring Schedule 1st Semester 2024

Time
Thu-Fri 3:00-4:00
7:20-7:50, Mon 3:15-4:00
7:30-7:55, Thu 3:15-4:00
Tue/Thu 3:00-4:00
Thu 3:00-4:00
Mon 7:15-8:00 & Mon 3:00-4:00
Thu 7:15 -7:50 & Thu 3:00-3:40
Mon 3:15 - 4:00
Wed: 3:15 - 4:00
Mon/Wed 7:15-8:00, Thu 3:00-4:00
Wed 7:29-7:40 & Wed 3:15-4:00
Tues 7:30 -7:55
Wed 7:00-8:00
Tue 7:00-8:00
Tue 7:15-7:50
Fri 3:15-4:00
Tue/Thu 3:00-3:30

Time

7:15-7:50 AM

7:15-7:50 AM, Tuesday 3:15 PM or by Appt.
7:15-7:50 AM, after school by Appointment
7:15-7:50 AM, after school by Appointment
3:15-3:45 PM, after school by Appointment
7:15-7:50 AM, Thursday, 3:00-4:00 PM
3:15-3:45 PM

3:15-4:15 PM, by Appointment for another Time

7:15-7:50 AM, Tuesday 3:15 PM or by Appt.
Appt only
Appt only
7:15-7:50 AM, After school by Appointment

Subject
10th grade Lit
Adv Comp
Amer Lit 11th/ 9th Honors
10th Honors
AP Lang & Humanities
10th Lit
DE/Adv Comp 12th
Amer Lit/11th Adv Comp/12th
Amer Lit/11th
Honors 9th Lit/Comp
9th/10th Lit
9th/Amer Lit 11th
9th Lit, 10th Lit
9th Lit, 10th Lit
9th and DE
Amer Lit 11th/ Adv Comp 12th
9th/10th Honors

Subject
World History & AP Human Geography
AP Macroeconomics, AP Psychology, DE Econ
Econ/Business, World Hist
World History, AP US History, and AP World History: Modern
DE US History & College Prep United States History
Honors 9th Grade Lit, AP U.S. Gov't, AP European His.AP Art His.
World History, DE Intro to Sociology
US History, DE US History
Economics and Personal Finance & Honors AM Gov't
American Government , US History & World Geography
American Government , US History & World Geography
World History & American Gov't/Civics



Math
Teacher
Bowman
Byron
Hein
Hicks
Howell
Jones
Killebrew

Little
Martin
Nolton
Rader
Rainey
Sams, C
Scotto
Squires
Stevens, M

Tiller
Watson
Yann
Science
Teacher
Bowen
Chamberlain
Chambers
Laguines
Nolton
Nottingham
Parsons
Reed
Songer
Stanley
Thigpen

RM

M220
M207
M226
M213
F2
D29
M211

M212
F3
T39
M209
M219
M226
M221
V64
F4

D32
D30
M223

RM
G37
D26
D27

T39
All
D28
A9
M120
G36
M122
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WRHS Tutoring Schedule 1st Semester 2024

Time Subject
M/W/F: 715-745, Tue & Thu after school by appointment Geometry and Algebra 2
Wed 3:15 - 4:00 by appointment, mornings by appointment Foundations of Algebra & Algebra 1
before/after school by appt Foundations of Algebra, Algebra 1 & Algebra 2
Tue and Thu after school by appointment Algebra 1
Wed & Fri 7:15 - 7:50 by appointment Algebra 2 and College Readiness
Mon - Thu 3:15 - 4:30 Foundations of Algebra & Algebra 1B
Tue 7:15 - 7:50 Thu 3:15 - 4:00 Geometry
by appointment Tue & Wed 7:15 - 7:45, 3:05 - 3:45 Foundations of Algebra
Mon - Thu 3:20 - 4:00 Every morning by appointment H. Algebra 2 and PreCalc
Mon - Thu 3:00 - 4:00 by appointment Algebra 1 & Geometry
Tue, Wed, Thu 7:15 - 7:50 After school by appointment AP Calculus AB, H. Geometry, Geometry B
Fri3:30-4:30 Algebra 1
Wed 7:15 - 7:50, after school by appointment Algebra 2 and College Readiness
Wed 3:05 - 3:45, Tue & Thu 7:15 - 7:50 Geometry
Mon - Fri 7:15 - 7:50, Tue 3:20 - 4:00 by appointment Foundations of Algebra & Geometry
Mon, Wed, Thu 3:15 - 3:45 Algebra 2, AP Precalculus, & AP BC Calculus
Tue 7:15 - 7:50 Mon 3:00 - 3:30 (In Swim season this will be Fri
3:00 - 3:30) College Readiness and College Readiness Capstone
Mon & Wed 7:20 - 7:50 After school by appointment Algebra 1, Algebra 2, and AP Statistics
Tue 7:15 - 7:45 Thu 3:05 - 3:45 Algebra 1

Time Subject
Tuesdays (7:15 am - 7: 45am) Thursdays (3:15pm - 4:00pm) appt or Anatomy, Physical Science
Tuesdays & Thursdays (7:15 am - 7:45 am) appointment only Anatomy, Physical Science
Tuesdays (7:15 am - 7: 45am) Thursdays (3:15pm - 4:00pm) appt o Anatomy, Physical Science
Tuesdays & Thursdays ( 7:15 - 7:50) appointment onIy Physical Science, Anatomy, Environmental Science, Forensic Science
Thursdays (7:20 am - 7:50 am) appointment only Environmental Science & Physical Science
Tuesdays & Thursdays ( 7:15 - 7:50) appointment only Chemistry, Biology, and Environmental Science
Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Thursdays (7:20 am - 7:50 am) or ( 3:10 pm - 3:40 pm) appt only Biology, Anatomy and Physiology
Tuesdays & Thursdays - (7:15 am - 7: 50 or 3:05 pm - 4:05pm) Biology & Forensic Science
Tuesdays & Fridays - (3:05pm - 4:05pm) appointment only Physical Science & Biology

Tuesdays (7:15 am - 7: 45am) Thursdays (3:15pm - 4:00pm) appt only Biology & Environmental Science
Monday- Friday (7:15 - 7:50) Wednesdays ( 3:05 pm - 4:05 pm) appointment only Environmental Science & Physical Science



WRHS Tutoring Schedule 1st Semester 2024

Waite D24 o | o Tuesday (7:15 am-7:50 am) Wednesday (3:15pm - 4:00 pm) Chemistry, Environmental Science & AP Chemistry
Yandle A7 o | o | o Tuesday, Wednesday, or Thursday (7:15 am - 7:50) appt only Forensic Science, Biology
Language
Teacher RM M T W Th F Time Subject
Martinez C19 o Tuesdays before (7:15-7:55) and after school (3:00-3:45) Spanish
Monbeck C18 . Thursdays Tuesdays before (7:15-7:55) and after school (3:00-3:45) Spanish
Odom C21 . Wednesdays Tuesdays before (7:15-7:55) and after school (3:00-3:45) French
Puryear C20 . Wednesdays Tuesdays before (7:15-7:55) and after school (3:00-3:45) Spanish

CTAE Dept (In order by subject)

Teacher RM ™M T W Th F Time Subject
|Rainwater |V62 | | . | | | |Tuesday 7:15am - 7:50am |Agricu|ture
Sanders V60 o Wednesday- 3:00-4:00pm Agriculture
Edwards . Mondays 7:15 - 7:55am and 3:15 - 4:00pm Family Consumer Sciences
Narsing |:| ¢ Friday mornings and afternoon Graphics
Lawrence o . Monday 3:00-4:00pm Marketing
VanDalinda o Thursday 7:15am-7:50am Marketing
Parks o Wednesday 7:15-7:55am ROTC
Smith o Tuesday 7:15-7:55am ROTC
ESOL
Teacher RM M T W Th F Time Subject
Lemus M125| o | o | o | o | e 715-745 T:315-345 ESOL
Thomas M113| e | o | o | e | e 715-745 T:315-345 ESOL
SAT: Registration Deadline (RD) - Test Date (TD) ACT Registration Deadline (RD) - Test Date (TD) Wamer Robins High School Progress Reports:
RD - Sept 20, 2024 TD - Oct 5, 2024 RD - Aug9, 2024 TD - Sept 14, 2024 F”}:EZE;‘:‘;?‘?' Secj’a"nt:;"’;?te'
RD - Oct 18,2024 TD - Nov 2, 2024 RD - Sept 20, 2024 TD - Oct 26, 2024 (Week 3 Report Issued) {Week 3 Report Issued)
RD- Nov 22, 2024 TD - Dec 7, 2024 RD - Nov 8, 2024 TD - Dec 14, 2024 (Wesk b neort 1esaed) (Wesk & met msued)
RD - Feb 21, 2025 TD - Mar 8, 2025 RD-Jan 3,2025TD - Feb 8, 2025 October 3 March 13
{Week 9 Report Issued) (Week S Report Issuad)
RD - Apr 18, 2025 TD - May 3, 2025 RD - Feb 28 2025 TD - Apr 5, 2025 Novermber 6 April 15
RD - May 22, 2025 TD - June 7, 2025 RD 05/03/24 TD 06/08/24 e euedl (e feportissued)
(Week 15 Report Issued) (Week 15 Report Issued)
January 8 REPORT CARD May 23 REPORT CARD




