WRHS Tutoring Schedule 1st Semester 2024

ELA								
Teacher	RM	М	Т	W	Th	F	Time	Subject
Allen	B17				•	•	Thu-Fri 3:00-4:00	10th grade Lit
Boyd	B12	•	•	•	•	•	7:20-7:50, Mon 3:15-4:00	Adv Comp
Cooper	B13	•	•	•	•	•	7:30-7:55, Thu 3:15-4:00	Amer Lit 11th/ 9th Honors
Custer	A8		•		•		Tue/Thu 3:00-4:00	10th Honors
Daniel, S	T52				•		Thu 3:00-4:00	AP Lang & Humanities
Gibbs	B14	•					Mon 7:15-8:00 & Mon 3:00-4:00	10th Lit
Hackney	T53				•		Thu 7:15 -7:50 & Thu 3:00-3:40	DE/Adv Comp 12th
Jeffries	M206	•					Mon 3:15 - 4:00	Amer Lit/11th Adv Comp/12th
Land	B16			•			Wed: 3:15 - 4:00	Amer Lit/11th
Leskosky	T56	•		•	•		Mon/Wed 7:15-8:00, Thu 3:00-4:00	Honors 9th Lit/Comp
Long	M205			•			Wed 7:29-7:40 & Wed 3:15-4:00	9th/10th Lit
Lowe	C22		•				Tues 7:30 -7:55	9th/Amer Lit 11th
Smith, A	M230			•			Wed 7:00-8:00	9th Lit, 10th Lit
Towns	M225		•				Tue 7:00-8:00	9th Lit, 10th Lit
Turner	B15		•				Tue 7:15-7:50	9th and DE
White	T55					•	Fri 3:15-4:00	Amer Lit 11th/ Adv Comp 12th
Wildes	M227		•		•		Tue/Thu 3:00-3:30	9th/10th Honors
Social Studie	es							
Teacher	RM	Μ	Т	W	Th	F	Time	Subject
Bailey	T54	•	•	•	•	•	7:15-7:50 AM	World History & AP Human Geography
Bone	T46	•	•	•	•	•	7:15-7:50 AM, Tuesday 3:15 PM or by Appt.	AP Macroeconomics, AP Psychology, DE Econ
Douglas	T43	•	•	•	•		7:15-7:50 AM, after school by Appointment	Econ/Business, World Hist
Ekey	T50	•		•		•	7:15-7:50 AM, after school by Appointment	World History, AP US History, and AP World History: Modern
Flanders	T47	•		•		•	3:15-3:45 PM, after school by Appointment	DE US History & College Prep United States History
Leskosky	T56	•	•	•			7:15-7:50 AM, Thursday, 3:00-4:00 PM	Honors 9th Grade Lit, AP U.S. Gov't, AP European His.AP Art His.
Martin, K	T45	•		•		•	3:15-3:45 PM	World History, DE Intro to Sociology
Mayhew	T42	•	•	•			3:15-4:15 PM, by Appointment for another Time	US History, DE US History
Slaughter	T44	•		•		•	7:15-7:50 AM, Tuesday 3:15 PM or by Appt.	Economics and Personal Finance & Honors AM Gov't
Stahlman	T48						Appt only	American Government, US History & World Geography
Watts	T48						Appt only	American Government , US History & World Geography
Windon	T49		•		•		7:15-7:50 AM, After school by Appointment	World History & American Gov't/Civics

WRHS Tutoring Schedule 1st Semester 2024

Math												
Teacher	RM	М	Т	W	Th	F	Time	Subject				
Bowman	M220	•	•	•	•	•	M/W/F: 715-745, Tue & Thu after school by appointment	Geometry and Algebra 2				
Byron	M207	•	•	•	•	•	Wed 3:15 - 4:00 by appointment, mornings by appointment	Foundations of Algebra & Algebra 1				
	M226	•	•	•	•	•	before/after school by appt	Foundations of Algebra, Algebra 1 & Algebra 2				
	M213		•		•		Tue and Thu after school by appointment	Algebra 1				
Howell	F2			•		•	Wed & Fri 7:15 - 7:50 by appointment	Algebra 2 and College Readiness				
Jones	D29	•	•	•	•		Mon - Thu 3:15 - 4:30	Foundations of Algebra & Algebra 1B				
Killebrew	M211		•		•		Tue 7:15 - 7:50 Thu 3:15 - 4:00	Geometry				
Little	M212		•	•			by appointment Tue & Wed 7:15 - 7:45, 3:05 - 3:45	Foundations of Algebra				
Martin	F3	•	•	•	•		Mon - Thu 3:20 - 4:00 Every morning by appointment	H. Algebra 2 and PreCalc				
Nolton	Т39	•	•	•	•		Mon - Thu 3:00 - 4:00 by appointment	Algebra 1 & Geometry				
Rader	M209		•	•	•		Tue, Wed, Thu 7:15 - 7:50 After school by appointment	AP Calculus AB, H. Geometry, Geometry B				
Rainey	M219					•	Fri 3:30 - 4:30	Algebra 1				
Sams, C	M226			•			Wed 7:15 - 7:50, after school by appointment	Algebra 2 and College Readiness				
Scotto	M221		•	•	•		Wed 3:05 - 3:45, Tue & Thu 7:15 - 7:50	Geometry				
Squires	V64	•	•	•	•	•	Mon - Fri 7:15 - 7:50, Tue 3:20 - 4:00 by appointment	Foundations of Algebra & Geometry				
Stevens, M	F4	•		•	•		Mon, Wed, Thu 3:15 - 3:45	Algebra 2, AP Precalculus, & AP BC Calculus				
		•	•							•	Tue 7:15 - 7:50 Mon 3:00 - 3:30 (In Swim season this will be Fri	
Tiller	D32		•			•	3:00 - 3:30)	College Readiness and College Readiness Capstone				
Watson	D30	•		•			Mon & Wed 7:20 - 7:50 After school by appointment	Algebra 1, Algebra 2, and AP Statistics				
Yann	M223		•		•		Tue 7:15 - 7:45 Thu 3:05 - 3:45	Algebra 1				
Science												
Teacher	RM	Μ	Т	W	Th	F	Time	Subject				
Bowen	G37		•		•		Tuesdays (7:15 am - 7: 45am) Thursdays (3:15pm - 4:00pm) appt o	r Anatomy, Physical Science				
Chamberlain	D26		•		•		Tuesdays & Thursdays (7:15 am - 7:45 am) appointment only	Anatomy, Physical Science				
Chambers	D27		•		•		Tuesdays (7:15 am - 7: 45am) Thursdays (3:15pm - 4:00pm) appt c	Anatomy, Physical Science				
Laguines	F1		•		•		Tuesdays & Thursdays (7:15 - 7:50) appointment only	Physical Science, Anatomy, Environmental Science, Forensic Science				
Nolton	T39				•		Thursdays (7:20 am - 7:50 am) appointment only	Environmental Science & Physical Science				
Nottingham	A11		•		•		Tuesdays & Thursdays (7:15 - 7:50) appointment only	Chemistry, Biology, and Environmental Science				
Parsons	D28		•	•	•		Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Thursdays (7:20 am - 7:50 am) or (3:10 pm - 3:40 pm) appt only	Biology, Anatomy and Physiology				
Reed	A9		•		•		Tuesdays & Thursdays - (7:15 am - 7: 50 or 3:05 pm - 4:05pm)	Biology & Forensic Science				
Songer	M120		•			•	Tuesdays & Fridays - (3:05pm - 4:05pm) appointment only	Physical Science & Biology				
Stanley	G36		•		•		Tuesdays (7:15 am - 7: 45am) Thursdays (3:15pm - 4:00pm) appt only	Biology & Environmental Science				
, Thigpen	M122	•	•	•			Monday- Friday (7:15 - 7:50) Wednesdays (3:05 pm - 4:05 pm) appointment only					

WRHS Tutoring Schedule 1st Semester 2024

Waite	D24		•	•			Tuesday (7:15 am-7:50 am) Wednesday (3:15pm - 4:00 pm)	Chemistry, Environmental Science & AP Chemistry
Yandle	A7		•	•	•		Tuesday, Wednesday, or Thursday (7:15 am - 7:50) appt only Forensic Science, Biology	
Language								
Teacher	RM	М	Т	W	Th	F	Time	Subject
Martinez	C19		•				Tuesdays before (7:15-7:55) and after school (3:00-3:45)	Spanish
Monbeck	C18				•		Thursdays Tuesdays before (7:15-7:55) and after school (3:00-3:45)	Spanish
Odom	C21			•			Wednesdays Tuesdays before (7:15-7:55) and after school (3:00-3:45)	French
Puryear	C20			•			Wednesdays Tuesdays before (7:15-7:55) and after school (3:00-3:45)	Spanish

CTAE Dept (TAE Dept (In order by subject)							
Teacher	RM	М	Т	W	Th	F	Time	Subject
Rainwater	V62		•				Tuesday 7:15am - 7:50am	Agriculture
Sanders	V60			•			Wednesday- 3:00-4:00pm	Agriculture
Edwards		•					Mondays 7:15 - 7:55am and 3:15 - 4:00pm	Family Consumer Sciences
Narsing						•	Friday mornings and afternoon	Graphics
Lawrence		•			•		Monday 3:00-4:00pm	Marketing
VanDalinda			•				Thursday 7:15am-7:50am	Marketing
Parks				•			Wednesday 7:15-7:55am	ROTC
Smith			•				Tuesday 7:15-7:55am	ROTC

ESOL								
Teacher	RM	М	Т	W	Th	F	Time	Subject
Lemus	M125	٠	•	•	•	•	715-745, T: 315-345	ESOL
Thomas	M113	•	•	•	•	•	715-745, T: 315-345	ESOL

SAT: Registration Deadline (RD) - Test Date (TD)

RD - Sept 20, 2024 TD - Oct 5, 2024
RD - Oct 18, 2024 TD - Nov 2, 2024
RD- Nov 22, 2024 TD - Dec 7, 2024
RD - Feb 21, 2025 TD - Mar 8, 2025
RD - Apr 18, 2025 TD - May 3, 2025
RD - May 22, 2025 TD - June 7, 2025

ACT Registration Deadline (RD) - Test Date (TD) RD - Aug 9, 2024 TD - Sept 14, 2024 RD - Sept 20, 2024 TD - Oct 26, 2024 RD - Nov 8, 2024 TD - Dec 14, 2024 RD - Jan 3, 2025 TD - Feb 8, 2025 RD - Feb 28 2025 TD - Apr 5, 2025 RD 05/03/24 TD 06/08/24

Warner Robins High School Progress Reports:

First Semester	Second Semester
August 22	January 30
(Week 3 Report Issued)	(Week 3 Report Issued)
September 17	February 20
(Week 6 Report Issued)	(Week 6 Report Issued)
October 3	March 13
(Week 9 Report Issued)	(Week 9 Report Issued)
November 6	April 15
(Week 12 Report Issued)	(Week 12 Report Issued)
December 5	May 1
(Week 15 Report Issued)	(Week 15 Report Issued)
January 8 REPORT CARD	May 23 REPORT CARD